Angelina County Waste

Management Center
2016 Holiday Schedule

On the holidays marked closed with an asterisk (Closed*) we will not be open unless you make
arrangements at least one week in advance of the holiday that you want us to be open. If we do
open, it will be from 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. for customers with a charge account only and an
overtime fee (based on the amount of garbage you bring in) will be charged.

If you have any questions, please call our office at 936-632-7168.

HOLIDAY DATE

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2016 Closed*
M L King, Jr. Monday, January 18, 2016 Closed*
President’s Day Monday, February 15, 2016 Closed*
Good Friday Friday, March 25, 2016 Closed*
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016 Closed*
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016 Closed*
Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016 Closed

Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016 Closed*
Veterans’ Day Friday, November 11, 2016 Closed*
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24, 2016 Closed

Thanksgiving Friday, November 25, 2016 Closed*
Christmas Eve Friday, December 23, 2016 Closed*
Christmas Eve Saturday, December 24, 2016 Closed

Christmas Monday, December 26, 2016 Closed*




